Contact:

Jo Morris, Marketing Director jom@fastenertraining.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Fastening 101 Pre-Show Class at Fastener Fair USA on May 15

GLENDALE, CA (MARCH 7, 2023) – The Fastener Training Institute (FTI) is excited to join Fastener Fair USA 2023 with a pre-show training class on Monday, May 15. Laurence Claus, industry expert and IFI Director of Education and Training, will lead this day-long intensive training for fastener users, distributors, purchasers, engineers, sales professionals, and manufacturers at Music City Center in Nashville.



"This class is an excellent opportunity for anyone traveling to Fastener Fair who wants to step-up their knowledge with fastener industry, product and application learning that will go well beyond the basics," said Jo Morris, Marketing Director for FTI.

The class curriculum will include fastener design and material options; head styles and drive features; heat treatments; platings and coatings; market segments; cost differences between fasteners; basic fastener engineering concepts; torque, tightening, tension, stress and bolt strength.

Early-bird registration is available until April 30 for \$399. On May 1, the price increases to \$449. Course materials, snacks, refreshments, a certificate of completion and free attendance to the Fastener Fair USA Exhibit Hall are all included in <u>Fastening 101 class registration</u>.

Support from Star Stainless, FTI's 2023 Trade Show Sponsor and Würth Industry North America, FTI's 2023 Sustaining Sponsor, provide quality fastener education opportunities like Fastening 101.

About Fastener Training Institute (www.fastenertraining.org)

The Fastener Training Institute is a nonprofit organization that provides beginning and advanced training on fastener products, standards and specifications. Its core purpose is to enhance fastener use, reliability and safety with a mission is to make industry professionals more knowledgeable about the fastening products they buy, sell, specify or use.





###